—
LOW VOLTAGE AC DRIVE
ABB general purpose drives
ACS560 – 0.75 to 250 kW
ACS560 general purpose drives
are the best fit for all variable and
constant torque applications
such as industrial pumps, fans,

(hP)
ILD
(A)
PHD
(kW)
PHD
(hP)
IHD
(A)
ACS560-01-02A6-4 R0 0.75 1 2.6 3.2 0.75 1 2.5 0.55  1.8
ACS560-01-03A3-4 R0 1.1 1.5 3.3 4.7 1.1 1.5 3.1 0.75 1 2.6
ACS560-01-04A0-4 R0 1.5 2 4 5.9 1.5 2 3.8 1.1 1.5 3.3
ACS560-01-05A6-4 R0 2.2 3 5.6 7.2 2.2 3 5.3 1.5 2 4
ACS560-01-07A2-4 R0 3.0 4 7.2 10.1 3.0 4 6.8 2.2 3 5.6
ACS560-01-09A4-4 R0 4.0 5 9.4 13 4.0 5 8.9 3 4 7.2
ACS560-01-12A6-4 R1 5.5 7.5 12.6 16.9 5.5 7.5 12 4 5 9.4
ACS560-01-017A-4 R2 7.5 10 17 22.7 7.5 10 16.2 5.5 7.5 12.6
ACS560-01-025A-4 R2 11.0 15 25 30.6 11 15 23.8 7.5 10 17
ACS560-01-033A-4 R3 15.0 20 33 44.3 15 20 30.4 11 15 24.6
ACS560-01-039A-4 R3 18.5 25 39 56.9 18.5 25 36.1 15 20 31.6
ACS560-01-046A-4 R3 22.0 30 46 67.9 22 30 42.8 18.5 25 37.7
ACS560-01-062A-4 R4 30 40 62 76 30 40 58 22 30 45
ACS560-01-073A-4 R4 37 50 73 104 37 50 68 30 40 61
ACS560-01-089A-4 R4 45 60 89 130 45 60 83 37 50 72
ACS560-01-088A-4 R5 45 60 88 122 45 60 83 37 50 72
ACS560-01-106A-4 R5 55 75 106 148 55 75 100 45 60 87
ACS560-01-145A-4 R6 75 100 145 178 75 100 138 55 75 105
ACS560-01-169A-4 R7 90 120 169 247 90 120 161 75 100 145
ACS560-01-206A-4 R7 110 150 206 287 110 150 196 90 120 169
ACS560-01-246A-4 R8 132 175 246 350 132 175 234 110 150 206
ACS560-01-293A-4 R8 160 215 293 418 160 215 278 132 175 246*
ACS560-01-363A-4 R9 200 265 363 498 200 265 345 160 215 293
ACS560-01-430A-4 R9 250 335 430 545 200 335 400 200 265 363**
ACS560-01-490A-4 R8 250 335 490 600 250 335 480 200 265 385
ACS-BP-S Basic Control Panel as standard delivery (+J404)
Acs560-01 shall be available only in IP20 option, frames R5-R9 does not have any possibility for conduit box.
6xDI, 3xRO, 2xAI, 2xAO, STO and Embedded Modbus RTU are standard features. 1 DI is configurable for Frequency input, 1 AO is configurable for V/I.
For derating at higher altitudes, temperatures or switching frequencies, refer to HW manuals